
Violation Name Case Date Status Parcel Address Zoning

ADDRESS NUMBERS 7/31/2025 Open 6531 STONEHURST 

DR 

R-4

AGRICULTURAL ANIMALS 7/15/2025 Open 6231 BEACON 

TREE CT 

R-7

CERTIFICATE OF ZONING 

COMPLIANCE

7/9/2025 Compliant 6945 ALTER RD R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 7/23/2025 Open 4881 LODGEVIEW 

DR 

PR

DEBRIS REMOVAL 7/21/2025 Open 4694 BUFORT BLVD B-1

DEBRIS REMOVAL 7/15/2025 Open 5849 CORLETT CT R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 7/14/2025 Open 5264 MARINER DR R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 7/14/2025 Compliant 4470 MOZART AV R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 7/11/2025 Open 4470 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

I-1

DEBRIS REMOVAL 7/8/2025 Compliant 5429-5435 

BELLEFONTAINE RD 

R-5

DEBRIS REMOVAL 7/1/2025 Compliant 4386 LAMBETH DR R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 7/1/2025 Compliant 5009 

HARSHMANVILLE 

R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 7/1/2025 Compliant 5183 FISHBURG RD R-4

FENCING, RETAINING 

WALL

7/21/2025 Compliant 6524 HIGHBURY RD R-4

GARAGE DOORS/TRIM 7/29/2025 Open 6820 TABBY DR R-6

GRASS/WEEDS 7/31/2025 Open 4807 PACIFIC CT R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/31/2025 Open 4949 PENNSWOOD 

DR 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/31/2025 Open 6538 GLEN IVY DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/31/2025 Open 7900 NEW 

CARLISLE PK 

I-1

GRASS/WEEDS 7/31/2025 Pending 6846 ALTER RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/31/2025 Pending 6680 SHULL RD R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 7/31/2025 Pending 6852 ALTER RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/31/2025 Open 7589 POMERANIAN 

DR 

R-6

GRASS/WEEDS 7/30/2025 Open 4699 SANTA ANITA 

PL 

R-4B

Monthly Violation Report

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Phone

Phone

Group Total: 1

Group: GRASS/WEEDS

Observed

Observed

Web App

Group Total: 1

Group: GARAGE DOORS/TRIM

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 10

Group: FENCING, RETAINING WALL

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 1

Group: DEBRIS REMOVAL

Zoning 

Observed

Citizen

Group Total: 1

Group: CERTIFICATE OF ZONING COMPLIANCE

Fire Inspector

Observed

Group Total: 1

Group: AGRICULTURAL ANIMALS

Web App

How 

Group: ADDRESS NUMBERS

07/01/2025 - 07/31/2025



GRASS/WEEDS 7/30/2025 Pending 8095 MOUNT HOOD R-6

GRASS/WEEDS 7/30/2025 Pending 7281 CLAYBECK DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/30/2025 Pending 4760 OLDE PARK 

DR

PR

GRASS/WEEDS 7/30/2025 Open 8139 OLD TROY PK PC

GRASS/WEEDS 7/30/2025 Open 5769 WAYNEGATE 

RD 

PR

GRASS/WEEDS 7/30/2025 Pending 3131 Buckthorn 

Way

PM

GRASS/WEEDS 7/30/2025 Open 8910 CHERRYGATE 

CT 

PR

GRASS/WEEDS 7/30/2025 Compliant 6064 GREEN 

KNOLLS DR 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/30/2025 Open 5038 TEWKESBURY 

DR 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/29/2025 Open 4682 KAUTZ DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/29/2025 Open 6712 HUBBARD DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/29/2025 Open 5959 BAVARIA PL R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/29/2025 Open 7511 DIAL DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/29/2025 Open 7550 OLD TROY 

PIKE

PM

GRASS/WEEDS 7/29/2025 Open 4230 KITRIDGE RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/29/2025 Compliant 5951 BAVARIA PL R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/28/2025 Open 8644 

CHAMBERSBURG RD 

R-1

GRASS/WEEDS 7/28/2025 Open 8701 ADAMS RD R-2

GRASS/WEEDS 7/28/2025 Open 5316 POWELL RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/28/2025 Open 8349 CHINABERRY 

PL 

R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 7/25/2025 Open 6428 CELESTINE ST R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/25/2025 Open 7611 

SHEPHERDESS DR 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/25/2025 No Violation 8357 CHINABERRY 

PL 

R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 7/24/2025 To Cutter 5269 BUCKNER DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/24/2025 Compliant 5804 BEECHAM DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/23/2025 To Cutter 6509 

HARSHMANVILLE 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/23/2025 Compliant 4465 PROCUNIAR 

DR 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/21/2025 No Violation 5715 ROUSSEAU DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/21/2025 No Violation 4385 Saratoga Place PR

GRASS/WEEDS 7/21/2025 Compliant 6621 LOBLOLLY DR R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 7/17/2025 Compliant 4438 LAMBETH DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/17/2025 Compliant 5201 TILBURY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/17/2025 Compliant 4450 LAMBETH DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/17/2025 Compliant 6619 HELWIG DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/16/2025 Compliant FISHBURG RD. 

EAST OF 4116 GRASS/WEEDS 7/16/2025 Compliant 4255 FISHBURG RD R-1

GRASS/WEEDS 7/16/2025 Compliant 4619 FISHBURG RD R-1

GRASS/WEEDS 7/16/2025 No Violation 4942 POWELL RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/15/2025 Pending 4520-4526 BUFORT 

BLVD 

R-5

GRASS/WEEDS 7/15/2025 Compliant 7446 TROY MANOR 

RD 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/15/2025 Compliant 4341 LONGFELLOW 

AV 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/15/2025 Compliant 6939 DEER BLUFF 

DR 

R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 7/15/2025 To Cutter 5701 BELMAR DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/15/2025 To Cutter 5645 BERGAN DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/15/2025 Compliant 5680 BERGAN DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/15/2025 Compliant 5650 BERGAN DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/11/2025 Compliant 9341 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

A

GRASS/WEEDS 7/11/2025 Compliant 7619 DAMASCUS DR R-4

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Web App

Observed

Phone

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Phone

Web App

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Observed

Observed

Web App

Observed

Web App

Observed

Phone

Observed

Observed

Observed

Staff Member

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Web App

Observed

Citizens Patrol

Web App

Citizen

Citizen



GRASS/WEEDS 7/11/2025 Compliant 8480 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

A

GRASS/WEEDS 7/11/2025 Open 7739 NEW 

CARLISLE PK 

I-1

GRASS/WEEDS 7/11/2025 Compliant 9459 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

A

GRASS/WEEDS 7/11/2025 To Cutter 7728 BASSETT DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/11/2025 Compliant 9303 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

A

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 Compliant 7400 TREON PL R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 To Cutter 7300 HUNTSVIEW 

CT 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 Compliant 7115 ENCANTO PL R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 Compliant 7143 KLYEMORE DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 Compliant 6591 VALLEY PKE A

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 Compliant 8155 

TAYLORSVILLE RD

R-1

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 Compliant 6137 BUCKMAN DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 Compliant 7719 BRANDT PK R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 Compliant 7715 BRANDT PIKE R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 Compliant 5254 ROBINVIEW 

CT 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 Compliant 7028 

HARSHMANVILLE 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 No Violation 6166 

FARMBOROUGH DR 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/10/2025 Compliant 6111 LONGFORD 

RD 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/9/2025 Compliant 7672 WALMAC ST R-2

GRASS/WEEDS 7/9/2025 Compliant 4673 NOWAK AV R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/9/2025 Compliant 8155 

TAYLORSVILLE RD

R-1

GRASS/WEEDS 7/9/2025 Compliant 7350 BRANDT PK R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/9/2025 To Cutter 4619 RESTHAVEN 

RD 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/9/2025 Compliant 6216 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/9/2025 Compliant 7821 REDBANK LN R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/9/2025 Compliant 5855 TRAYMORE DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/9/2025 Compliant 8033 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

R-1

GRASS/WEEDS 7/7/2025 Compliant 5122 PATHVIEW DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/7/2025 Compliant 8297 BIG SPRINGS 

CT 

R-7

GRASS/WEEDS 7/7/2025 Compliant 6826 HUBBARD DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/7/2025 To Cutter 6400 

BELLEFONTAINE RD 

PR

GRASS/WEEDS 7/3/2025 Compliant 5280 COCO DR R-5

GRASS/WEEDS 7/3/2025 Compliant 6339 LONGFORD 

RD 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/3/2025 Compliant 5951 BAVARIA PL R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/3/2025 Compliant 7700 SEBRING DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/3/2025 Compliant 6761 OLD TROY PK R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/3/2025 Compliant 8787 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

A

GRASS/WEEDS 7/2/2025 Compliant 8321 OLD TROY PK PC

GRASS/WEEDS 7/2/2025 To Cutter 7872 WEDGEMERE 

CIRCLE 

PR

GRASS/WEEDS 7/2/2025 To Cutter 3200 RIVER 

DOWNS COURT

R-4B

GRASS/WEEDS 7/2/2025 Compliant 8311 OLD TROY PK PC

GRASS/WEEDS 7/2/2025 Compliant 7018 LONGFORD 

RD 

R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/2/2025 Compliant 6290 CRUXTEN DR R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/2/2025 To Cutter 6820 TABBY DR R-6

GRASS/WEEDS 7/1/2025 To Cutter 5074 TILBURY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/1/2025 To Cutter 6210 Bellefontaine 

Road

PP

GRASS/WEEDS 7/1/2025 To Cutter 5080 TILBURY RD R-4

GRASS/WEEDS 7/1/2025 To Cutter 4540 PENNYSTON 

AV 

R-4

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Zoning 

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Observed

Observed

Citizen

Phone

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Observed

City Manager

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Receptionist

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



GUTTERS/DOWNSPOUTS 7/1/2025 Open 6133 FALKLAND DR R-4

JUNK 7/30/2025 Open 4335-4341 POWELL 

RD

R-5

JUNK 7/29/2025 Open 5313 SABRA AV R-4

JUNK 7/29/2025 Open 5656 

BELLEFONTAINE RD

R-4

JUNK 7/23/2025 Open 4881 LODGEVIEW 

DR 

PR

JUNK 7/15/2025 Open 5950 ROSALIE RD R-4

JUNK 7/9/2025 Open 4417 LESTON AV R-4

JUNK 7/9/2025 Compliant 7131 CASTLECREST 

DR 

R-4

JUNK 7/9/2025 Compliant 5415 POWELL RD R-4

JUNK 7/3/2025 Open 5645 TOMBERG ST R-4

JUNK 7/2/2025 Compliant 6640 BRANDT PK PC

JUNK 7/1/2025 Compliant 4593 KAPP DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/31/2025 Open 6424 LONGFORD 

RD

R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/31/2025 Open 4988 FISHBURG RD R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/30/2025 Open 5074 TILBURY RD R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/30/2025 Open 5363 TILBURY RD PP

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/30/2025 Open 5656 MOOREFIELD 

DR 

R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/30/2025 Pending 4929 ARROWVIEW 

DR 

R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/30/2025 Open 8104 OLD TROY PK B-3

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/30/2025 Open 6619 HELWIG DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/29/2025 Open  AARON LN R-1

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/29/2025 Open 5264 MARINER DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/29/2025 Open 5246 PITCAIRN RD R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/28/2025 Open 6180 HONEYGATE 

DR 

PR

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/25/2025 Open 4593 KAPP DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/23/2025 Open 4385 Saratoga Place PR

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/22/2025 Open 6750 BRANDT PK O-1

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/22/2025 Open 5731 BETH RD R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/19/2025 Open 4856 TRAILSIDE CT PR

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/15/2025 Compliant 7611 STOCKHOLM 

DR 

R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/15/2025 Open 5950 ROSALIE RD R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/15/2025 Open 5692 

COTTONWOOD CT 

R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/15/2025 Compliant 5715 

HARSHMANVILLE

R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/14/2025 Open 5730 BRANDT PK R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/11/2025 Open 4470 

TAYLORSVILLE RD

I-1

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/10/2025 Open 8741 CHATFIELD PL R-7

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/10/2025 Open 4396 KITRIDGE RD R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/10/2025 Compliant 6137 BUCKMAN DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/9/2025 Closed 7561 STANCREST 

DR 

R-4Phone

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Phone

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Web App

Observed

Group Total: 11

Group: LANDSCAPING/LAWN

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Zoning 

Observed

Group: GUTTERS/DOWNSPOUTS

Observed

Group Total: 1

Group: JUNK

Group Total: 105



LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/7/2025 Open 6829 PABLO DR R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/3/2025 Compliant 5645 TOMBERG ST R-4

LANDSCAPING/LAWN 7/2/2025 Open 6374 

HARSHMANVILLE 

R-4

MAINTENANCE STANDARD 7/23/2025 Open 4881 LODGEVIEW 

DR 

PR

MAINTENANCE STANDARD 7/21/2025 Compliant 7221 SHOWPLACE 

DR 

R-2

MAINTENANCE STANDARD 7/14/2025 Open 7020 CLIFFWOOD 

PL 

R-4

NOXIOUS ODORS 7/15/2025 CLOSED BY 

MANAGER

5431 NAUGHTON 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OF 

BUILDING MATERIALS

7/11/2025 Open 4470 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

I-1

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

7/31/2025 Open 7188 MONTAGUE 

RD 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

7/31/2025 Open 7145 LUNCEFORD 

DR 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

7/30/2025 Pending 7447 TROY MANOR 

RD 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

7/29/2025 Open 7046 MONTAGUE 

RD 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

7/29/2025 Open 7329 CALMCREST 

CT 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

7/23/2025 Open 4881 LODGEVIEW 

DR 

PR

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/30/2025 Open 5181 RAINWOOD 

CT 

PM

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/28/2025 Open 4319-4325 POWELL 

RD 

R-5

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/22/2025 Open 4435 LESTON AV R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/22/2025 Open 4500 NOWAK AV R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/22/2025 Open 5915 TOMBERG ST R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/22/2025 Open 4894 FISHBURG RD R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/20/2025 Open 4300 LAMBETH DR R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/18/2025 Compliant 5201 

TAYLORSVILLE RD 

I-1

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/2/2025 Compliant 6327 HOLBROOK 

DR 

R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/1/2025 Open 4287 KITRIDGE RD R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/1/2025 Compliant 4315 KITRIDGE RD R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/1/2025 Compliant 5393 MYSTIC DR R-4

OVERHANGING R.O.W 

TREES/BUSHES

7/1/2025 Compliant 6536 TELLEA ST R-2

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/30/2025 Open 6105 HONEYGATE 

DR 

PR

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/30/2025 Open 5767 SHULL RD A

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/28/2025 Open 7364 BRANDT PK R-4

Group: PARKING - HARD SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 13

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Zoning 

Group Total: 6

Group: OVERHANGING R.O.W TREES/BUSHES

Group: OUTDOOR STORAGE OR USE

Observed

Observed

Web App

Phone

Group Total: 1

Group: OUTDOOR STORAGE OF BUILDING MATERIALS

Observed

Group Total: 1

Group Total: 3

Group: NOXIOUS ODORS

Walk In

Group Total: 30

Group: MAINTENANCE STANDARD

Zoning 

Web App

Walk In

Phone

Observed

Observed



PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/24/2025 Open 5225 POLLARD WAY R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/16/2025 Compliant 5356 POWELL RD R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/15/2025 Open 5462 NAUGHTON 

DR 

R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/9/2025 Compliant 6039 

CHAMBERSBURG RD 

R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/9/2025 Compliant 5944 CORSICA DR R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/8/2025 Compliant 4612 LONGFELLOW 

AV 

R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/7/2025 Compliant 5298 FLOTRON AV R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/3/2025 Compliant 6151 ROSEBURY DR R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/2/2025 Compliant 7118 CRONK DR R-4

PARKING - HARD 

SURFACE, RESIDENTIAL

7/2/2025 Compliant 5601 LEIBOLD DR R-4

PARKING LOT 

MAINTENANCE/REPAIR

7/29/2025 Open 7607 OLD TROY PK PC

RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT 

 and STORAGE

7/31/2025 Pending 8911 CANARY CT R-7

RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT 

 and STORAGE

7/21/2025 Open 5903 CORSICA DR R-4

RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT 

 and STORAGE

7/3/2025 Compliant 4401 MOZART AV R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/31/2025 Open 6007 

CHARLESGATE RD 

PR

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/31/2025 Open 6531 STONEHURST 

DR 

R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/31/2025 Open 8132 MOUNT SNOW R-6

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/28/2025 Open 5706 FIREGATE CT PR

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/22/2025 Open 4450 KITRIDGE RD R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/22/2025 Compliant 5709 MALLARD DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/21/2025 Compliant 4520-4526 WAYNE 

MEADOWS CIR 

R-5

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/20/2025 Open 5519 TONI CT R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/20/2025 Open 6548 MENLO WAY R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/20/2025 Open 5701 MALLARD DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/17/2025 Compliant 4543 LONGFELLOW 

AV 

R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/15/2025 Open 4852 POWELL RD R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/15/2025 Compliant 5600 POWELL RD R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/15/2025 Compliant 5462 NAUGHTON 

DR 

R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/14/2025 Compliant 4401 MAHLER DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/9/2025 Compliant 4611 KAUTZ DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/7/2025 Compliant 5298 FLOTRON AV R-4

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/1/2025 Compliant 5233 Quail Ridge PR

RECREATIONAL, 

TOWABLE, AND 

7/1/2025 Compliant 4315 LESTON AV R-4

TEMPORARY STORAGE 

UNIT

7/30/2025 Open 5454 MARINER DR R-4

TEMPORARY STORAGE 

UNIT

7/16/2025 Compliant 6835 DEERGREEN 

CT 

PRObserved

Observed

Group Total: 19

Group: TEMPORARY STORAGE UNIT

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 3

Group: RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group: RECEPTACLES/PLACEMENT and STORAGE

Phone

Phone

Observed

Group Total: 13

Group: PARKING LOT MAINTENANCE/REPAIR

Observed

Group Total: 1

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed



TRASH ABATEMENT 7/31/2025 Open 8247 MOUNT 

MCKINLEY 

R-6

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/31/2025 Open 8221 MOUNT 

MCKINLEY 

R-6

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/31/2025 To Contractor 5520-5526 MISTY 

LN 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/31/2025 Abatement 7605 POMERANIAN 

DR 

R-6

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/30/2025 No Violation 5038 TEWKESBURY 

DR 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/28/2025 Compliant 6822 LONGFORD 

RD 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/25/2025 No Violation 5609 BERGAN DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/25/2025 Open 5122 PATHVIEW DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/21/2025 Compliant 4600-4606 WAYNE 

MEADOWS CIR 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/17/2025 Compliant 7310 CEDAR 

KNOLLS DR 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/17/2025 Compliant 5621-5627 FISHER 

DR 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/17/2025 Compliant 6929 MORLEY LN R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/17/2025 Compliant 4540-4546 BUFORT 

BLVD 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/16/2025 Abatement 7728 BASSETT DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/14/2025 Compliant 4470 MOZART AV R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/10/2025 Open 4619 RESTHAVEN 

RD 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/10/2025 Abatement 5442-5448 MISTY 

LN 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/8/2025 Abatement 5959 BAVARIA PL R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/8/2025 Compliant 5717 FISHER DR R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/8/2025 Compliant 4596 THRU 4602 

WAYNEDALE CIR 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/7/2025 Compliant 4391 SARATOGA PL R-4B

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/3/2025 Compliant 4781 

RITTENHOUSE DR 

R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/3/2025 Compliant 5309-5313 

HILGEFORD DR 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/3/2025 Compliant 5287 FLOTRON AV R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/1/2025 Abatement 4520-4526 WAYNE 

MEADOWS CIR 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/1/2025 Compliant 5078-5084 

NEBRASKA AVE 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/1/2025 Compliant 5101-5107 

NEBRASKA AVE 

R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 7/1/2025 Compliant  MOUNT HOOD R-6

TRASH RECEPTACLE TYPE 7/8/2025 Compliant 7875 

WAYNETOWNE BL 

PC

TRASH REMOVAL 7/9/2025 Compliant 6656 BRANDT PK B-2

TRASH REMOVAL 7/2/2025 Compliant 6290 CRUXTEN DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 7/30/2025 Open 5226 PITCAIRN RD R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 7/29/2025 Open 7777 WILDCAT RD R-1

TREES/SHRUBS 7/29/2025 Open 7767 WILDCAT RD R-1

TREES/SHRUBS 7/28/2025 Open 6615 

WILLOWMERE CT 

PR

TREES/SHRUBS 7/22/2025 Open 5656 TIBET DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 7/20/2025 Open 4419 NOWAK AV R-4

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 2

Group: TREES/SHRUBS

Observed

Zoning 

Group Total: 1

Group: TRASH REMOVAL

Observed

Observed

Observed

Group Total: 28

Group: TRASH RECEPTACLE TYPE

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Phone

Observed

Observed

Web App

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Observed

Staff Member

Observed

Group Total: 2

Group: TRASH ABATEMENT

Observed



TREES/SHRUBS 7/16/2025 Compliant 7513 CHATLAKE DR R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 7/15/2025 Compliant 5712 

COTTONWOOD CT 

R-4

TREES/SHRUBS 7/10/2025 Open 7360 CEDAR 

KNOLLS DR 

R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

7/31/2025 Open 7615 POMERANIAN 

DR 

R-6

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

7/23/2025 Open 4881 LODGEVIEW 

DR 

PR

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

7/22/2025 Open 7406 COSNER DR R-4

YET TO BE DETERMINED 7/14/2025 Open 7740 RUSTIC 

WOODS DR 

PR

8/1/2025Total Records: 268

Group Total: 3

Group: YET TO BE DETERMINED

Citizen

Group Total: 1

Group: UNLICENSED/INOP VEHICLE

Observed

Zoning 

Observed

Observed

Citizen

Mayor's office

Group Total: 9




